VPM's

Maharshi Parshuram College Of Engineering

(AICTE & DTE approved and affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Hedvi-Guhagar road, At: Velneshwar, Taluka: Guhagar, Dist: Ratnagiri (Maharashtra) 415 729

List of Faculty for Academic Year 2013-14

et Number of
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation joining 3
R sanctioned posts
institution
1 |Dr. Kamalakar Desai kamalakar.desaifvpmmpcoc.org Male Director 01.08.2012 a
2 |Dr. Shilpa kamat shilpa deorukhakari@vpmmpeoe.org Female Principal 01.07.2013
3 |Mr. Audumbar Patkar audumbar.patkar@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
4 |Mr. Ganesh Dive ganesh.dive@vpmmpcoce.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
5  |Mrs.Rashmi Tamhankar rashmi.tamhankarcvpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
6 |[Mr. Rohan Gondhalekar rohan.gondhalekar@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2012
7 |Mr. Yogesh Prabhutendulakar |yogesh.prabhutendulkar@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
8 |Mr. Amitkumar Mane amit.manc@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
9  |Mr. Saurabh Phadke saurahh.phadkei@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2013
10 [Mr. Vaibhav Ambavkar vaibhav.ambavkar@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
11 |Mr. Kailas Karnekar kailas. karnckar@ vpmmpceoc.org Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
12 |Mr. Satish Ghorpade satish.ghorpadefgvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
13 |Mr. Prashant Mahajan prashant.mahajan/@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 26.11.2012
14 |Mr. Avinash Pawar avinash.pawar@yvpmmpeoe,org - Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
15 |Mr. Gaurav Rajwade gaurav.rajwade@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.01.2014
16 |Mr. Balagouda Patil balagouda.patili@vpmmpcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
17  |Mr. Ashish Chaudhari ashish.chaudhari@zvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
18 [Mr. Avadhut Apate Avadhut.apate/@vpmmpcoe.org, Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
19  |Mr. Manish Prabhu manish.prabhu/@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
20 |Mr. Pratik Shitut pratik.shitutevpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 17.06.2013
21 |Mr. Premsing Pawar premsing. pawarcvpmnipcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
22 |Mr. Santosh Shinde santosh.shinder@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.11.2013
23 [Mr. Chinmay Gokhale chinmay.gokhale@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2013
24 |Ms. Mrunal Ketkar mrunal ketkar@ovpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.09.2013
25 |Mr. Praffula Bavsar praffula.bavsari@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.10.2013
26 [Mr. Ramesh Patil ramesh.patil@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 27.12.2013
27 |Ms. Rasika Burte rasika.burte@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
28 |Mr. Shoibuddin Madni shoibuddin.madni@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
29 |Mr. Abhishek Anande abhishek.anande@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013
30 |Mr. Aneesh Gangal aneesh.gangal@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 19.09.2013
31 |Mr. Aniket Akhad iket.akhad f Male ; 15.06.2013
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32 |Mr Aditya Prabhukhot aditya.prabhukhot@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 10.07.2013
33 |Mr. Siddhesh Kamat siddhesh kamat@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor | 01.07.2013
34 [Mr. Rahul Chavan rahul.chavan@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 21.08.2012
35 [Ms. Priyanka Dalvi priyanka.dalvi@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 09.08.2012
36 [Mr. Yogesh Salvi yogesh.salvi@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.08.2012
37 |Ms. Ratna Ahuja ratna.ahuja@vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.08.2012
38 |Mr. Devdatt Patankar devdatl.patankar.@vpmmpcoe.org Male Assl. Professor 01.10.2012
39  [Mr. Vikram Thatte vikram.thatte@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2013
40 |Ms. Dhanasﬁreé Hindalekar |dhanashree.hindlekaravpmmpeoe.org Female | Teaching Assistant | 17.06.2013
List of Resigned & Left Faculties
Date of
Sr.No Name Email Gender Designation joining Date of Releaving
institution
1 |Dr. Avinash Chincholkar avinash.chincholkar@vpmmpeoe.org Male Principal 15.07.2012 31.07.2013
2 |Mr. Ganesh Tambve ganesh.tambve@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 12.07.2013 01.04.2014
3 |Dr. Shruti Mehendale shrutt.mehendale vpmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 02.12.2013 01.04.2014
4 [Mr. Vikram Shinde vikram.shindef@ vpmmpceoe.org Male ~ Asst. Professor 26.06.2013 30.04.2014
5 |Mr. Ashish M. Deshpande  |ashish.deshpande@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.10.2013 30.04.2014
6 |Ms. Alaknanda Sane alaknanda.sane;vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.11.2013 30.04.2014
7 |Mr. Balaji Rodage balaji.rodger@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 17.06.2013 05.09.2013
8 |Mr. Ramchandra Bapat ramchandra.bapatc@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 02.11.2013 30.05.2017
9 Mr. Atul Samant atul.samant@yvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.08.2012 19.07.2014
10 |Mr. Ajit Kshirsagar ajit. kshirsagared vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.11.2013 30.04.2014
11 |Mr. Prasad P. Gavhankar prasad.gavhankari@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.10.2013 30.04.2014
12 [Mr. Sachin Karad sachin.karad'g{\vplnmpco;.org Male Asst. Professou 28.06.2013 30.11.2013
13 |Mr. Niranjan Samudre niranjan.samudrefcivpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013 30.11.2013
14 |Mr. Mayuresh Patil mayuresh.patilzvpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 13.03.2014 06.05.2016
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